IHSV

12 Corrida

Euroindy 0,910 Km

-

Treinos 22-02-2014 10:21 . . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:21.489 +12.879 11:17:06.449
(9) Luis Soares de Mello (3) Rui Carneiro 2 1:09.931 +1.321 11:18:16.380
1 1:16.920 +11.928 11:17:00.946 1 1:14.294 +7.370 11:17:03.418 3 1:08.610 - 11:19:24.990
2 1:05.361 +0.369 11:18:06.307 2 1:07.475 +0.551 11:18:10.893 4 1:09.027 +0.417 11:20:34.017
3 1:13.408 +8.416 11:19:19.715 3 1:08.130 +1.206 11:19:19.023 5 1:09.681 +1.071 11:21:43.698
4 1:04.992 - 11:20:24.707 4 1:06.924 - 11:20:25.947 6 1:09.301 +0.691 11:22:52.999
5 1:05.611 +0.619 11:21:30.318 5 1:07.790 +0.866 11:21:33.737 7 1:12.096 +3.486 11:24:05.095
6 1:06.360 +1.368 11:22:36.678 6 1:08.563 +1.639 11:22:42.300 8 1:16.700 +8.090 11:25:21.795
7 1:06.393 +1.401 11:23:43.071 7 1:09.569 +2.645 11:23:51.869 9 1:16.890 +8.280 11:26:38.685
8 1:11.504 +6.512 11:24:54.575 8 1:12.993 +6.069 11:25:04.862
9 1:15.047 +10.055 11:26:09.622 9 1:14.493 +7.569 11:26:19.355 (13) Manuela Janicas
1 1:23.021 +13.929 11:17:10.030
(5) Dério Garcia (15) José Luis Fonseca 2 1:09.307 +0.215 11:18:19.337
1 1:13.661 +8.594 11:17:04.118 1 1:17.826 +10.861 11:16:53.125 3 1:09.135 +0.043 11:19:28.472
2 1:07.751 +2.684 11:18:11.869 2 1:12.430 +5.465 11:18:05.555 4 1:09.212 +0.120 11:20:37.684
3 1:05.604 +0.537 11:19:17.473 3 1:07.708 +0.743 11:19:13.263 5 1:09.092 - 11:21:46.776
4 1:05.067 - 11:20:22.540 4 1:06.965 - 11:20:20.228 6 1:09.461 +0.369 11:22:56.237
5 1:05.259 +0.192 11:21:27.799 5 1:11.075 +4.110 11:21:31.303 7 1:15.900 +6.808 11:24:12.137
6 1:07.562 +2.495 11:22:35.361 6 1:08.309 +1.344 11:22:39.612 8 1:15.258 +6.166 11:25:27.395
7 1:07.409 +2.342 11:23:42.770 7 1:10.125 +3.160 11:23:49.737 9 1:15.420 +6.328 11:26:42.815
8 1:12.421 +7.354 11:24:55.191 8 1:18.537 +11.572 11:25:08.274
9 1:14.569 +9.502 11:26:09.760 9 1:14.855 +7.890 11:26:23.129 (11) Luis Moura
1 1:21.062 +11.767 11:17:13.697
(7) Jodo Carlos Gongalves (18) Antonio Garcia de Matos 2 1:10.472 +1.177 11:18:24.169
1 1:16.178 +11.102 11:16:54.484 1 1:22.552 +15.566 11:17:25.376 3 1:09.366 +0.071 11:19:33.535
2 1:07.990 +2.914 11:18:02.474 2 1:08.273 +1.287 11:18:33.649 4 1:10.971 +1.676 11:20:44.506
3 1:05.779 +0.703 11:19:08.253 3 1:07.624 +0.638 11:19:41.273 5 1:09.295 - 11:21:53.801
4 1:05.076 - 11:20:13.329 4 1:08.316 +1.330 11:20:49.589 6 1:09.858 +0.563 11:23:03.659
5 1:06.376 +1.300 11:21:19.705 5 1:13.947 +6.961 11:22:03.536 7 1:12.515 +3.220 11:24:16.174
6 1:06.354 +1.278 11:22:26.059 6 1:06.986 - 11:23:10.522 8 1:15.916 +6.621 11:25:32.090
7 1:07.625 +2.549 11:23:33.684 7 1:14.861 +7.875 11:24:25.383 9 1:15.637 +6.342 11:26:47.727
8 1:14.105 +9.029 11:24:47.789 8 1:11.712 +4.726 11:25:37.095
9 1:14.386 +9.310 11:26:02.175 9 1:11.861 +4.875 11:26:48.956 (17) Anténio Cartucho
1 1:25.738 +15.458 11:17:25.563
(1) Pedro Fonseca (4) Filipe Andrade Santos 2 1:13.084 +2.804 11:18:38.647
1 1:16.893 +11.584 11:16:58.134 1 1:17.207 +9.978 11:16:53.762 3 1:10.280 - 11:19:48.927
2 1:07.695 +2.386 11:18:05.829 2 1:10.894 +3.665 11:18:04.656 4 1:11.042 +0.762 11:20:59.969
3 1:08.272 +2.963 11:19:14.101 3 1:07.229 - 11:19:11.885 5 1:15.184 +4.904 11:22:15.153
4 1:06.354 +1.045 11:20:20.455 4 1:07.459 +0.230 11:20:19.344 6 1:14.950 +4.670 11:23:30.103
5 1:05.549 +0.240 11:21:26.004 5 1:08.315 +1.086 11:21:27.659 7 1:18.032 +7.752 11:24:48.135
6 1:05.309 - 11:22:31.313 6 1:10.641 +3.412 11:22:38.300 8 1:20.757 +10.477 11:26:08.892
7 1:06.254 +0.945 11:23:37.567 7 1:10.867 +3.638 11:23:49.167
8 1:11.789 +6.480 11:24:49.356 8 1:16.182 +8.953 11:25:05.349 (20) Luis Fonseca
9 1:13.062 +7.753 11:26:02.418 9 1:17.206 +9.977 11:26:22.555 1 1:19.772 +8.997 11:16:53.532
2 1:11.898 +1.123 11:18:05.430
(2) Pedro Costa Santos (12) Filipe Nunes 3 1:10.775 - 11:19:16.205
1 1:16.319 +10.397 11:17:02.009 1 1:22.112 +14.632 11:17:15.387 4 1:15.062 +4.287 11:20:31.267
2 1:05.922 - 11:18:07.931 2 1:14.202 +6.722 11:18:29.589 5 1:12.258 +1.483 11:21:43.525
3 1:06.282 +0.360 11:19:14.213 3 1:07.480 - 11:19:37.069 6 1:12.283 +1.508 11:22:55.808
4 1:07.300 +1.378 11:20:21.513 4 1:11.908 +4.428 11:20:48.977 7 2:21.649 +1:10.874 11:25:17.457
5 1:06.945 +1.023 11:21:28.458 5 1:15.049 +7.569 11:22:04.026 8 1:18.772 +7.997 11:26:36.229
6 1:08.690 +2.768 11:22:37.148 6 1:13.235 +5.755 11:23:17.261
7 1:08.663 +2.741 11:23:45.811 7 1:15.480 +8.000 11:24:32.741 (19) Jorge Fonseca
8 1:12.322 +6.400 11:24:58.133 8 1:17.862 +10.382 11:25:50.603 1 1:26.007 +14.090 11:17:24.532
9 1:13.882 +7.960 11:26:12.015 2 1:15.103 +3.186 11:18:39.635
(6) Carlos Mansinho 3 1:13.318 +1.401 11:19:52.953
(21) Nuno Moura 1 1:21.475 +13.952 11:17:22.840 4 1:12.497 +0.580 11:21:05.450
1 1:18.812 +12.407 11:16:58.505 2 1:09.291 +1.768 11:18:32.131 5 1:11.917 - 11:22:17.367
2 1:09.618 +3.213 11:18:08.123 3 1:07.941 +0.418 11:19:40.072 6 1:13.786 +1.869 11:23:31.153
3 1:08.370 +1.965 11:19:16.493 4 1:07.617 +0.094 11:20:47.689 7 1:17.950 +6.033 11:24:49.103
4 1:11.144 +4.739 11:20:27.637 5 1:07.523 - 11:21:55.212 8 1:20.223 +8.306 11:26:09.326
5 1:06.405 - 11:21:34.042 6 2:14.891 +1:07.368 11:24:10.103
6 1:09.412 +3.007 11:22:43.454 7 1:16.185 +8.662 11:25:26.288 (10) Carlos Abril
7 1:10.477 +4.072 11:23:53.931 8 1:16.241 +8.718 11:26:42.529 1 1:20.973 +8.728 11:17:03.746
8 1:19.646 +13.241 11:25:13.577 2 1:12.789 +0.544 11:18:16.535
9 1:14.643 +8.238 11:26:28.220 (8) José Oliveira 3 1:16.605 +4.360 11:19:33.140
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IIHSV
12 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 22-02-2014 10:21 . ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.621 +0.376 11:20:45.761
5 1:12.245 - 11:21:58.006
6 1:12.275 +0.030 11:23:10.281
7 1:15.356 +3.111 11:24:25.637
8 1:16.941 +4.696 11:25:42.578
(14) José Palmeirim
1 1:22.749 +9.438 11:17:17.389
2 1:14.345 +1.034 11:18:31.734
3 1:13.311 - 11:19:45.045
4 1:14.137 +0.826 11:20:59.182
5 1:15.247 +1.936 11:22:14.429
6 1:16.575 +3.264 11:23:31.004
7 1:20.076 +6.765 11:24:51.080
8 1:21.339 +8.028 11:26:12.419
(16) Hugo Faria
1 1:31.393 +14.476 11:17:27.288
2 1:19.017 +2.100 11:18:46.305
3 1:17.258 +0.341 11:20:03.563
4 1:16.917 - 11:21:20.480
5 1:24.649 +7.732 11:22:45.129
6 1:17.202 +0.285 11:24:02.331
7 1:29.495 +12.578 11:25:31.826
8 1:21.068 +4.151 11:26:52.894
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